| 9° ENDURO DEL MONTE R.E
Federazione
Motocicsiia 3~ PROVA TROFEO RCM ENDURO SPORT T’
aliana A/
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. A
PRIGNANO SULLA SECCHIA (MO), 27-06-2021
CODICE GARA: EMIENOL1
GIORNATA 1
ORDINE DI PARTENZA

ORD NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB MOTO REG P.CH PART
1 101 MO3534 CAPUZZO Mattia TCUEMI 02 62.34 AMX KTM 250 4T EMI 9:55 10:00
2 102 RO01751 GIOVANARDI Giovanni TCUEMI 96 86.48 AMX GAS GAS 300 2T EMI 9:55 10:00
3 103 100791 FERRI Francesco TCUEMI 91 88.77 REGNANO GAS GAS 350 4T EMI 9:55 10:00
4 104 FO00039 PARINI Maicol TCUEMI 88 89.81 CROSTOLO HUSQVARNA 250 4T EMI 9:56 10:01
5 105 P00370 MERCADANTI Alessandro US4EMI 92 108.47 REGNANO SHERCO 300 4T EMI 9:56 10:01
6 106 U01605 MILANI Fabio MAEMI 85 110.86 TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI GAS GAS 350 4T EMI 9:56 10:01
7 107 TO3732 GUIDI Rocco US4EMI 98 114.42 FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO HONDA 300 4T EMI 9:57 10:02
8 108 U02841 RICCOBONI Gianluca US4EMI 99 125.78 PONTE DELL OLIO HUSQVARNA 350 4T EMI 9:57 10:02
9 109 U02886 RUFFINI Mathieu MAEMI 82 133.38 CROSTOLO HUSQVARNA 250 4T EMI 9:57 10:02
10 110 V00063 GIOACCHINI Marco US2EMI 91 133.75 FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO HUSQVARNA 300 2T EMI 9:58 10:03
11 111 100704 PAGLIARI Alberto O4EMI 93 137.87 CHIEVE KTM 250 4T LOM 9:58 10:03
12 112 NO1590 NOCIVELLI Marco MAEM 84 138.59 MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D. HONDA 250 4T EMI 9:58 10:03
13 113 P04344 NASI Cristian M2EM 84 140.95 MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D. BETA 250 2T EMI 9:59 10:04
14 114 V03818 GIOVANARDI Fabrizio MAEMI 66 142.01 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. KTM 350 4T EMI 9:59 10:04
15 115 V03082 CASTAGNETTI Dario MAEMI 79 143.29 CROSTOLO BETAMOTOR 390 4T EMI 9:59 10:04
16 116 UO0095 PELI Lorenzo O2EMI 81 144.57 LAGO D’ISEO KTM 250 2T LOM 10:00 10:05
17 117 S05178 FRANCIA Alex TSEM 97 145.71 REGNANO GAS GAS 250 2T EMI  10:00 10:05
18 118 S00498 RICCI llario MAEMI 62 146.29 MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL GAS GAS 350 4T EMI  10:00 10:05
19 119 R02586 LENZOTTI Giancarlo MAEM 59 157.21 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. KTM 350 4T EMI 10:01 10:06
20 120 TO4585 COMASTRI Fabio MAEMI 80 158.39 CROSTOLO HUSOVARNA 350 4T EMI 10:01 10:06
21 121 T02269 BONINI Gabriele US2EMI 87 161.60 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. BETA 300 2T EMI  10:01 10:06
22 122 PO5746 PIGNEDOLI Simone M2EMI 86 165.57 REGNANO GAS GAS 300 2T EMI 10:02 10:07
23 123 Wo0771 CORBELLI Davide US4EMI 00 166.57 CROSTOLO HUSQVARNA 350 4T EMI  10:02 10:07
24 124 T05278 CASINI ROPA Mattia US2EMI 02 167.62 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. BETA 300 2T EMI 10:02 10:07
25 125 T02266 LAMI Andrea MAEMI 82 167.96 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. SHERCO 300 4T EMI 10:03 10:08
26 126 S00576 AGANETTO Matteo US2EMI 95 168.66 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. BETA 300 2T EMI 10:03 10:08
27 127 WO01297 MATTIOLI Andrea TXEM 76 171.66 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. KTM 350 4T EMI  10:03 10:08
28 128 HO0324 BERTORELLI Massimo MAEMI 71 176.42 FORNOVO KTM 250 4T EMI 10:04 10:09
29 129 T02739 CARTA Sebastiano TUEMI 02 178.05 TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI YAMAHA 125 2T EMI 10:04 10:09
30 130 P02165 ARFIERO Francesco O4EMI 85 178.19 RS 77 KTM 250 4T LOM 10:04 10:09
31 131 V01853 GALBUSERA Claudio O2EMI 94 179.77 VAL SAN MARTINO HUSQVARNA 150 2T LOM 10:05 10:10
32 132 X05929 BERNI Gianfranco TUEMI 99 180.34 TARO-TARO-TARO MBK 125 2T EMI 10:05 10:10
33 133 X00963 TESORIATI Mauro TXEMI 73 182.77 SALSOMAGGIORE HONDA 450 4T EMI 10:05 10:10
34 134 V01851 COLOMBO Ivan O2EMI 96 183.47 VAL SAN MARTINO HUSOVARNA 250 2T LOM 10:06 10:11
35 135 T02706 LASAGNI Manuel TXEM 79 185.42 CROSTOLO KTM 350 4T EMI 10:06 10:11
36 136 WO02088 MARTINELLI Samuele TUEM 03 187.93 REGNANO HUSQVARNA 125 2T EMI 10:06 10:11
37 137 TO0560 RICCI Nicolas US2EMI 99 190.12 MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL GAS GAS 250 2T EMI 10:07 10:12
38 138 X05916 FERRARI Andrea TXEMI 76 190.88 CROSTOLO KTM 350 4T EMI 10:07 10:12
39 139 G01612 VALENTINI Paolo MAEMI 67 191.45 AMX KTM 350 4T EMI  10:07 10:12
40 140 TO1312 MENOZZI Thomas MAEM 81 191.52 MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL GAS GAS 350 4T EMI 10:08 10:13
41 141 R00478 BAISTROCCHI Michele TVEM 72 193.75 FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO BETA 390 4T EMI 10:08 10:13
42 142 MO0387 BOSSI Matteo O2EMI 87 194.35 PAOLO BIANCHI SHERCO 300 2T LOM 10:08 10:13
43 143 P00780 ZERBINATO Andrea TSEM 89 194.89 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. BETAMOTOR 300 2T EMI 10:09 10:14
44 144 P01986 RAIMONDO Gerardo O4EMI 91 196.57 PEGASO HONDA 250 4T TOS 10:09 10:14
45 145 WO01835 BATTECCA Jonathan TREMI 82 196.59 FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO BETA 350 4T EMI 10:09 10:14
46 146 V02002 FIORETTA Matteo O2EMI 01 198.11 VAL SAN MARTINO TM 300 2T LOM 10:10 10:15
47 147 V03490 FRANCIA Antonio TXEM 79 206.36 REGNANO KTM 350 4T EMI 10:10 10:15
48 148 L00277 BIGNARDI Niccolo® O2EMI 79 210.52 MINCIO HUSQVARNA 250 2T LOM 10:10 10:15
49 149 X12037 EGGER Martin O4EMI 89 210.92 VAL SAN MARTINO KTM 350 4T LOM 10:11 10:16
50 150 V02842 GIOVANARDI Cristian TXEMI 74 211.12 MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D. SHERCO 450 4T EMI 10:11 10:16
51 151 RO04498 SASSI Marco TREMI 82 211.75 AMX KTM 350 4T EMI 10:11 10:16
52 152 P00075 BIN Ferdinando O4EMI 67 212.18 VAL SAN MARTINO HUSQVARNA 250 4T LOM 10:12 10:17
53 153 S04220 BANDINI Andrea MAEMI 79 212.27 PARMA HONDA 300 4T EMI 10:12 10:17
54 154 T02844 RICCO’ Alessandro TXEMI 75 214.89 FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO KTM 350 4T EMI 10:12 10:17
55 155 X00743 VALENTINI Edoardo Luca TUEM 02 216.39 CROSTOLO SHERCO 250 2T EMI 10:13 10:18
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ORD

100
101
102

103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111

112
113
114

115
116
117

NUM LICENZA

156
157

158
159
160

161
162
163

164
165
166

167
168
169

170
171
172

173
174
175

176
177
178

179
180
181

182
183
184

185
186
187

188
189
190

191
192
193

194
195
196

197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204
205

206
207
208

209
210
211

212
213
214

215
216
217

W01129
H00708

N02748
X04092
W03987

P02191
W01842
G00949

X09396
G00881
101119

F00400
V00213
WO03598

M00316
X09452
0001177H

T05151
G01663
W00261

TO3642
V01489
u04482

X02493
MO0675
TO1699

X04613
W02762
Wo01581

G01660
R04421
T04681

W03958
TO5001
X03929

WO01415
X03540
X10600

S04587
X09257
X05367

X08712
WO02733
T03998

S01935
0001185W
W01294

V02743
W01296
X09370

X05983
G01613
X03138

T04679
T04532
WO00762

X02962
V03902
X03057

TO1775
P01189
V01492

CONCORRENTE

BUSCAROLI Luca
CANOVI Giampaolo

AGOSTINI Piergiuseppe
RASTELLI Corrado
ROMANO Francesco

MOLTENI Alessandro
CECCHI Lorenzo
DAL CORTIVO Giuliano

TURNI Roberto
SAVAZZ Alessandro
SALA Riccardo

GIGANTI Giulio
FRATTINI Pier Luiqi
MELLI Matteo

CRISTOFORI Gianluca
GUGOLE Manuel
SERLONGHI Luigino

GARAJ Stefan
SOLDA'’ Pierluigi
ROGGIANI Massimo

MACCHIONI Enrico
CONTRI Lorenzo
TEDESCHI Alberto

UGOLETTI Luca
RASTRELLI Andrea
BERTUZZ Francesco

FEDERICI Christopher
LORENZETTI Fabrizio
TINCANI Edoardo

MAGNABOSCO Mirko
MELEGA Alessandro
GHIRARDELLI Riccardo

MACCHIONI Maikol
FERRARI Tommaso Vincenzo
ZANARDI Luca

SINGH Gurteg
FOCHI Nicolo'
GASPARI Diego

RONCONI Alberto
SCHULZE Karl Axel Robert
SALMI Marco

DI VALERIO Dario
RONCAIA Angelo
MAZZ Vanni

RIGAMONTI Roberto
STEFANINI Giuseppe
BENEVELLI Massimo

BERTOLINI Enrico
TESSARI Matteo
RUFFINI Thomas

PONTI Alex
MAZZANTI Bonfiglio
VENTURA Stefano

MEDIANI Andrea
RAIMONDI Raffaele
GIANOTTI Massimiliano

ORSI Alberto
LAZZARIN Massimo
PATRINI Lorenzo

MARIANI Stefano
MONTORSI Maurizio
PIUMI Maria Neris

CLS

TSEMI
MAEMI

O4EMI
O2EMI
TSEMI

O4EMI
O2EMI
O4EMI

TUVEMI
TVEM
TXEM

O2EMI
TUVEMI
TSEMI

O2EMI
O2EMI
O4EMI

TUVEMI
TUVEMI
TSEMI

TXEM
TXEM
TSEMI

TREMI
EPUEMI
TVEM

TSEMI
TVEM
TXEMI

O4EMI
TUVEMI
TREM

TSEM
TUEM
TUEMI

TSEMI
TSEMI
TSEM

O4EMI
O2EMI
TSEMI

TREM
TXEM
TXEM

O4EMI
TVEM
EPUEMI

TXEM
TSEM
TXEM

TSEMI
TUVEMI
TVEM

EPUEMI
TVEM
TVEM

TSEMI
TUVEMI
O2EMI

TSEM
TUVEMI
FUEMI

AN

91
71
73

BRA

R R

97

95

83

86
74
76
61
70
73
76
97
79
93
69
91

71

88

87

2

RNK

219.03
221.11

226.71
226.85
228.52

229.33
230.46
231.89

233.23
233.75
237.33

237.73
238.51
239.45

242.10
242.67
243.91

250.50
251.82
256.09

256.83
258.57
264.42

266.26
268.25
270.12

271.94
272.62
272.84

274.29
275.68
275.74

278.11
278.30
278.37

284.15
288.23
290.05

290.37
291.05
291.38

294.43
295.30
296.76

297.02
298.83
300.02

301.73
302.91
303.04

304.05
306.67
307.43

311.08
318.80
321.56

324.69
326.04
326.93

327.74
330.96
332.18

MOTOCLUB

AMX
CROSTOLO

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
MINCIO
PARMA

VAL SAN MARTINO
VALDIBURE PISTOIESE
SCUDERIA DOLOMITI

FUOR! GIRI - PALANZANO
FORNOVO
AMX

A.M. ARETINA
FORNOVO
SANTERNO CHECCO COSTA

MINCIO
BISSO GALETO
LA MACCHA D'CLIO

CASTELLARANO
TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

CROSTOLO
U.S. LEONESSA D ITALIA 1903
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

PONTE DELL OLIO
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
CROSTOLO
MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO
REGNANO

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
VAL SAN MARTINO
FUORI GIRI - PALANZANO

MARANELLO

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

GUASTALLA

VAL SAN MARTINO
GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI
CROSTOLO

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
REGNANO

CROSTOLO
AMX
VALLE IDICE

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
CROSTOLO

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
AM.C. 93

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
AMX
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO

HUSQVARNA 350 4T
BETAMOTOR 350 4T

KTM 350 4T
BETA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T

KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T

YAMAHA 450 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
HONDA 250 4T

HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
HONDA 400 4T

YAMAHA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

SHERCO 300 4T
BETA 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

BETAMOTOR 300 2T
PUCH FRIGERIO 248
HUSQVARNA 250 2T

KTM 350 4T
KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T

BETA 390 4T
KTM 125 2T
KTM 300 2T

BETA 480 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 125 2T

HONDA 300 4T
KTM 300 2T
KTM 300 2T

BETA 350 4T
TM 300 2T
KTM 300 2T

HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HUSOQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 250 4T
TM 300 2T
KTM 250 2T

MOTO T™ 144 2T
TM 300 2T
FANTIC 125 2T

HUSOVARNA 250 2T
KTM 250 4T
TM 300 2T

CAGIVA 249 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 450 4T
SHERCO 300 4T
KTM 250 2T

KTM 450 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 250 2T

REG P.CH PART
EMI  10:13 10:18
EMI  10:13 10:18
VEN 10:14 10:19
LOM 10:14 10:19
EMI 10:14 10:19
LOM 10:15 10:20
TOS 10:15 10:20
PBZ 10:15 10:20
EMI  10:16 10:21
EMI  10:16 10:21
EMI  10:16 10:21
TOS 10:17 10:22
EMI  10:17 10:22
EMI  10:17 10:22
LOM 10:18 10:23
VEN 10:18 10:23
LOM 10:18 10:23
EMI  10:19 10:24
EMI 10:19 10:24
EMI  10:19 10:24
EMI  10:20 10:25
EMI  10:20 10:25
EMI 10:20 10:25
EMI  10:21 10:26
LOM 10:21 10:26
EMI  10:21 10:26
EMI 10:22 10:27
EMI  10:22 10:27
EMI  10:22 10:27
VEN 10:23 10:28
EMI 10:23 10:28
EMI 10:23 10:28
EMI  10:24 10:29
EMI  10:24 10:29
EMI 10:24 10:29
EMI  10:25 10:30
EMI  10:25 10:30
EMI  10:25 10:30
VEN 10:26 10:31
LOM 10:26 10:31
EMI  10:26 10:31
EMI  10:27 10:32
EMI 10:27 10:32
EMI 10:27 10:32
LOM 10:28 10:33
EMI  10:28 10:33
EMI  10:28 10:33
EMI  10:29 10:34
EMI  10:29 10:34
EMI  10:29 10:34
EMI 10:30 10:35
EMI  10:30 10:35
EMI  10:30 10:35
EMI  10:31 10:36
EMI  10:31 10:36
EMI  10:31 10:36
EMI  10:32 10:37
EMI 10:32 10:37
LOM 10:32 10:37
EMI  10:33 10:38
EMI  10:33 10:38
EMI 10:33 10:38
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ORD

118
119
120

121
122
123

124
125
126

127
128
129

130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144

145
146
147

148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155
156

157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168

169
170
171

172
173
174

175
176
177

178
179

NUM LICENZA

230
231
232

233
234
235

236
237
238

239
240
241

242
243
244

245
246
247

248
249
250

251
252
253

254
255
256

257
258
259

260
261
262

263
264
265

266
267
268

269
270
271

272
273
274

275
276
277

278
279

WO00763
U01429
V01491

X03070
WO00319
WO00539

T03533
W03881
V04140

X00800
V03083
X00977

X03354
WO00679
X02960

101577
S01794
P05386

V04203
X11097
W02761

X07317
W02981
P02814

G00948
W03880
R00422

W02980
X06625
U006 74

V03084
uo3214
X03432

X07949
X04276
T01308

WO00964
T04682
V00343

R02217
X01616
X05700

X08067
T00216
X00878

X00888
V03826
X01534

V02896
V03790
X02453

X02454
V01490
X03152

X04435
X05632
X06082

X07315
X08065
X08066

T03536
T03296

CONCORRENTE

CASTAGNETTI Franco
PRATIFFI lvan
GIANELLI Andrea

SBUTTONI Flavio
CATTANI Davide
PAGANI Cesare

MONESI Luigi
CAMPANI Matteo
BIONDINI Stefano

STEFANI Riccardo
FONTANESI Cristian
CROTTA Milko

FOLCHINI Ronny
MASSERI losef
FORONI Stefano

GIOVANELLI Christian
PATUZZO Mattia
CROCI Marco

CESARI Ermanno
NOCETTI Matteo
VEZZALI Primo

GIOVINGO Miguel Angel
PULEDDA Riccardo
CAPRA Enrico

LAZZARI Graziano
CAMPANI Marco
MONTALDI Giulio

QUADRIO Giorgio
GUIDETTI Rossano
FUSAR POLI Roberto

ALDINI luri
BARATTA Andrea
PELLACANI Luca

FOCHI Jacopo
RAMPONI Matteo
CREVANI Alessandro

SPETTOLI Davide
BUSI Fabio
SCALZOTTO Michele

MELEGA Davide
FAMIGLIETTI Marcello
COLOMBO Matteo

MAFFEI Ernesto
RONCHI Roberto
ARICI Severino

ARICI Nicola
POLETTI Marco
PICCININI Nicola

NICHETTI Lorenzo
SCAGNELLI Lorenzo
BARBIERI Andrea

MENOZZI Matteo
FORTI Giuliano
VENTURA Fausto

CUOGHI Simone
MEDAGLIA Luca
BRANDOLI Renzo

CAMPANI Sergio
BONVICINI Pietro
BONVICINI Andrea

CAPPUCCI Simone
CASTELLARI Massimo

CLS

TUVEMI
TSEM
TUVEMI

TREM
TVEM
TVEM

TUVEMI
TSEMI
O4EMI

TXEM
TVEM
O4EMI

TXEM
O4EMI
TSEM

TXEMI
O2EMI
TREM

O2EMI
TUEM
TSEMI

TXEM
O2EMI
O4EMI

O2EMI
TSEM
O2EMI

O2EMI
TUVEMI
O4EMI

TXEM
TREM
TSEMI

TSEM
O2EMI
O4EMI

TUVEMI
TXEM
O4EMI

TUVEMI
TUVEMI
O2EMI

TUVEMI
O4EMI
O4EMI

O4EMI
EPUEMI
TXEM

O4EMI
O2EMI
TUVEMI

TVEM
TXEM
TUVEMI

TXEM
TXEM
TUEM

TUVEMI
TUVEMI
TSEMI

TREMI
TREMI

AN

62

79
70

79
59
91
78
72

71
01
93

76
82
93
73
61
78
67
62

91

&L

87

75

RNK

335.66
336.50
337.02

337.94
338.38
339.04

339.62
341.51
341.63

347.33
353.54
354.17

360.58
363.20
376.69

377.31
383.02
384.12

389.19
390.40
39.84

399.38
408.21
410.51

413.14
414.27
416.75

421.95
422.62
424.67

427.21
432.15
435.07

438.16
461.88
465.30

472.49
487.75
504.64

545.74
547.62
624.06

MOTOCLUB

CROSTOLO
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

FORNOVO

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
CROSTOLO
CHIEVE

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
CROSTOLO
VAL SAN MARTINO

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

CHIEVE
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

MINCIO
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

ROSOLINA MARE
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
VAL SAN MARTINO
LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

SCUDERIA DOLOMITI
CROSTOLO
MINCIO

VAL SAN MARTINO
CROSTOLO
CHIEVE

CROSTOLO
GUASTALLA
MARANELLO

GUASTALLA
CHIEVE
PAVIA

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
SCUDERIA DOLOMITI

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
AMX
VAL SAN MARTINO

MARANELLO
EMILIO MARCHI
LAGO D'ISEO

LAGO D'ISEO
AMX

MOTO CLUB VALSTIRONE A.S.D.

CHIEVE/OFFROADBERGHEM MC CHIEV
BERGAMO/SCUDERIA SERIATE MC BE

MOTORACING

MOTORACING
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
VALLE IDICE

AMX
GUASTALLA
REGNANO

CROSTOLO
MARANELLO
MARANELLO

MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.
MOTO CLUB IL MONTE A.S.D.

MOTO

KTM 350 4T
HONDA 300 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 350 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 300 2T
KTM 350 4T
HONDA 450 4T

YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 250 4T
BETA 350 4T

BETA 350 4T
BETA 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

BETA 300 2T
KTM 250 2T
KTM 250 4T

BETAMOTOR 300 2T
BETA 125 2T
SHERCO 300 4T

HUSOQVARNA 300 2T
BETA 300 2T
HUSABERG 250 2T

HUSQVARNA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 250 4T

HUSOVARNA 350 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 300 2T

KTM 350 4T
HUSOVARNA 300 2T
HONDA 450 4T

KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
BETA 390 4T

KTM 150 2T
VALENTI 51 2T
BETA 300 2T

BETA 400 4T
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 250 4T
VILLA 123 2T
KTM 250 4T

SHERCO 300 4T
BETA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T

KTM 350 4T
SUZUKI 300 2T
TM 300 4T

KTM 450 4T
KTM 350 4T
KTM 125 2T

KTM 250 2T
BETA 350 4T
KTM 350 4T

TM 300 2T
KTM 350 4T

REG P.CH PART

EMI  10:34 10:39
EMI  10:34 10:39
EMI  10:34 10:39

EMI 10:35 10:40
EMI  10:35 10:40
EMI 10:35 10:40

EMI  10:36 10:41
EMI  10:36 10:41
LOM 10:36 10:41

EMI  10:37 10:42
EMI  10:37 10:42
LOM 10:37 10:42

EMI  10:38 10:43
LOM 10:38 10:43
EMI  10:38 10:43

EMI 10:39 10:44
LOM 10:39 10:44
EMI  10:39 10:44

VEN 10:40 10:45
EMI  10:40 10:45
EMI 10:40 10:45

EMI  10:41 10:46
LOM 10:41 10:46
VEN 10:41 10:46

PBZ 10:42 10:47
EMI 10:42 10:47
LOM 10:42 10:47

LOM 10:43 10:48
EMI  10:43 10:48
LOM 10:43 10:48

EMI  10:44 10:49
EMI 10:44 10:49
EMI 10:44 10:49

EMI  10:45 10:50
LOM 10:45 10:50
LOM 10:45 10:50

EMI 10:46 10:51
EMI 10:46 10:51
PBZ 10:46 10:51

EMI 10:47 10:52
EMI  10:47 10:52
LOM 10:47 10:52

EMI  10:48 10:53
LOM 10:48 10:53
LOM 10:48 10:53

LOM 10:49 10:54
EMI  10:49 10:54
EMI 10:49 10:54

LOM 10:50 10:55
LOM 10:50 10:55
EMI  10:50 10:55

EMI  10:51 10:56
EMI  10:51 10:56
EMI  10:51 10:56

EMI 10:52 10:57
EMI 10:52 10:57
EMI 10:52 10:57

EMI 10:53 10:58
EMI  10:53 10:58
EMI 10:53 10:58

EMI  10:54 10:59
EMI 10:54 10:59

OPL-1.0. PAO/ 3




ORD NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK  MOTOCLUB MOTO REG P.CH PART

180 280 X11758 ZOPPI Stelvio O2EMI 56 S R LA MARCA TREVIGIANA HUSQVARNA 300 2T VEN 10:54 10:59
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